


Wohnfliche EG
Wohnfliche OG
Wohnflache gesamt

85.95 m*
80.35 m*
166.30 m*




| 12.04 |

BRH 14 et R s mop o R R R BRHAM = - me
! 2
7 605.00 - i {—— AN
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, H | Bad .61 m Schiafen

L Gemeinschaft

u 15.64 m*?

BRH 14

Wohnflache OG 80.35 m?




Schnitt A--A

FH ca. 612.30 m i.NN

WH ca 61066 m 0. NN
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5.66
max. zuldssige Wandhshe 611.30 i.NN

Vorrat

7.30

max. zuldssige Firsthdhe 613.80 m




